Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 04.00, June 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz GSM Measurements 21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
GSM measurements
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution/VAMOS measurements R&S®FSW-K10 1313.1368.02
Analysis of GSM, EDGE and EDGE Evolution signals R&S®FSV3-K10 1330.5039.02
Analysis of GSM, EDGE and EDGE Evolution signals R&S®FSV-K10 1310.8055.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution/VAMOS measurements R&S®FPS-K10 1321.4091.02
GSM measurements 31 R&S®VSE-K10 1313.1368.06
Signal and spectrum analyzers
R&S®FSW
Spectrum and signal analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz  R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Spectrum and signal analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Spectrum and signal analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
R&S®FSVA, R&S®FSV
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA4 1321.3008.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FSVA7 1321.3008.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA13 1321.3008.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV4 1321.3008.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV7 1321.3008.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV13 1321.3008.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV30 1321.3008.30
R&S®FPS
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 4 GHz R&S®FPS4 1319.2008.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS7 1319.2008.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS13 1319.2008.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS30 1319.2008.30
Vector signal explorer
R&S®VSE basic edition R&S®VSE 1345.1011.06
R&S®VSE enterprise edition R&S®VSE Enterprise Edition 1345.1105.06
R&S®VSE software maintenance R&S®VSE-SWM 1320.7622.81
License dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0090.03
31  Requires R&S®VSE and R&S®FSPC.
Version 04.00, June 2019
22 Rohde & Schwarz GSM Measurements
Designation Type Order No.
Recommended options and extras
R&S®FSW
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz 32 R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz 33 R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
Electronic attenuator, 1 dB steps 34 R&S®FSW-B25 1313.0990.02
Digital baseband interface 35 R&S®FSW-B17 1313.0784.02
Analog baseband inputs, 40 MHz analysis bandwidth 32 R&S®FSW-B71 1313.1651.13
Analog baseband inputs, 40 MHz analysis bandwidth 36 R&S®FSW-B71 1313.1651.26
Analog baseband inputs, 80 MHz analysis bandwidth 37 R&S®FSW-B71E 1313.6547.02
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
OCXO frequency reference R&S®FSV3-B4 1330.3794.02
YIG preselector bypass 38 R&S®FSV3-B11 1330.3865.02
40 MHz analysis bandwidth 35 R&S®FSV3-B40 1330.4103.02
200 MHz analysis bandwidth 39 R&S®FSV3-B200 1330.4132.02